Blutspenden in 34519 bis zum 14.07.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Di
Mo

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

Willingen/Usseln 34508
Schitzenhalle Usseln
SportstralRe 3

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

Twistetal/Twiste 34477
Mehrzweckhalle
Piepenstr.

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5



