Blutspenden in 34519 bis zum 14.07.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Korbach 34497 Walmehalle Meineringhausen Walmestraße 5
Di	27.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Willingen/Usseln 34508 Schützenhalle Usseln Sportstraße 3
Мо	02.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Korbach 34497 Walmehalle Meineringhausen Walmestraße 5
Di	03.06.2025 15:30-19:45 Uhr	Twistetal/Twiste 34477 Mehrzweckhalle Piepenstr.
Мо	14.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Korbach 34497 Walmehalle Meineringhausen Walmestraße 5